

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
OOCJ/CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

Appearances of the Advocates as per Board dated 20/01/2022.

...

**CORAM: RAVINDRA V. GHUGE, J.
DATED : 20th JANUARY, 2022**

P.C:-

Matters from Sr. Nos.27 to 42 of the Board are called out.

Following dates are assigned to the said matters:

Sr.No.	Petition No.	Due Date
27	WP 719/2021	24/02/2022
28	WP 7109/2021	24/02/2022
29	WP 7224/2021	24/02/2022
30	WP 7875/2021	24/02/2022
31	WP 8846/2021	24/02/2022
32	WP 9589/2021	24/02/2022
33	WP 6464/2021	25/02/2022
34	WP 6537/2021	25/02/2022
35	WP 2004/2021	25/02/2022
36	WP 2760/2021	25/02/2022
37	WP 3367/2021	25/02/2022
38	CRA 36/2021	25/02/2022
39	CRA 45/2021	25/02/2022
40	WP Nos.6356/21, 7607/21, 7948/21 8982/21	25/02/2022

Tilak

41	WP 8699/2021	25/02/2022
42	IA 507/21 in WP 11052/19	4/02/2022

Ad-interim interim reliefs, if any, to continue till next date of hearing.

[RAVINDRA V. GHUGE, J.]